Title and Title Code List of Ladder Rank and Professor of Teaching Series
Salary Scale

Title/Job Descr

ACT ASSOC PROF OF TEACH-AY
ACT ASSOC PROF OF TEACH-FY
ACT ASSOC PROF OF TEACH-HCOMP
ACT ASSOC PROF OF TEACH-SFT-VM
ACT ASSOC PROF TEACH-AY-B/E/E
ACT ASSOC PROF TEACH-FY-B/E/E
ACT ASSOC PROF-AY

ACT ASSOC PROF-AY-1/9

ACT ASSOC PROF-AY-1/9-B/E/E
ACT ASSOC PROF-AY-B/E/E

ACT ASSOC PROF-FY

ACT ASSOC PROF-FY-B/E/E

ACT ASSOC PROF-HCOMP

ACT ASSOC PROF-SFT-VM

ACT ASST PROF OF TEACH-AY
ACT ASST PROF OF TEACH-AY-LAW
ACT ASST PROF OF TEACH-FY

ACT ASST PROF OF TEACH-HCOMP
ACT ASST PROF OF TEACH-SFT-VM
ACT ASST PROF TEACH-AY-B/E/E
ACT ASST PROF TEACH-FY-B/E/E
ACT ASST PROF-AY

ACT ASST PROF-AY-1/9

ACT ASST PROF-AY-1/9-B/E/E

ACT ASST PROF-AY-B/E/E

ACT ASST PROF-FY

ACT ASST PROF-FY-B/E/E

ACT ASST PROF-HCOMP

ACT ASST PROF-SFT-VM

ACT PROF OF TEACH-AY

ACT PROF OF TEACH-AY-B/E/E
ACT PROF OF TEACH-AY-LAW

ACT PROF OF TEACH-FY

ACT PROF OF TEACH-FY-B/E/E

ACT PROF OF TEACH-HCOMP
ACT PROF OF TEACH-SFT-VM

ACT PROF-AY

ACT PROF-AY-1/9

ACT PROF-AY-1/9-B/E/E
ACT PROF-AY-1/9-LAW
ACT PROF-AY-B/E/E
ACT PROF-AY-LAW

Title/Job Code

001581
001584
001598
001595
001587
001590
001207
001201
001976
001974
001217
001975
001540
001900
001582
001593
001585
001599
001596
001588
001591
001307
001301
001979
001977
001317
001978
001564
001898
001580
001586
001592
001583
001589

001597
001594

001107
001101
001973
001183
001971
001182

Table
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CTO

214
214
214
214
214
214
114
114
114
114
114
114
114
114
224
224
224
224
224
224
224
124
124
124
124
124
124
124
124
214
214
214
214
214

214
214

114
114
114
114
114
114



ACT PROF-FY

ACT PROF-FY-B/E/E

ACT PROF-HCOMP

ACT PROF-SFT-VM

ASSOC PROF OF TEACH-AY
ASSOC PROF OF TEACH-AY-1/10
ASSOC PROF OF TEACH-AY-1/9
ASSOC PROF OF TEACH-AY-B/E/E
ASSOC PROF OF TEACH-FY
ASSOC PROF OF TEACH-FY-B/E/E
ASSOC PROF OF TEACH-HCOMP
ASSOC PROF OF TEACH-SFT-VM
ASSOC PROF TEACH-AY-1/10-B/E/E
ASSOC PROF TEACH-AY-1/9-B/E/E
ASSOC PROF-AY

ASSOC PROF-AY-1/9

ASSOC PROF-AY-1/9-B/E/E
ASSOC PROF-AY-B/E/E

ASSOC PROF-FY

ASSOC PROF-FY-B/E/E

ASSOC PROF-HCOMP

ASSOC PROF-SFT-VM

ASST PROF OF TEACH-AY

ASST PROF OF TEACH-AY-1/10
ASST PROF OF TEACH-AY-1/10-LAW
ASST PROF OF TEACH-AY-1/9
ASST PROF OF TEACH-AY-1/9-LAW
ASST PROF OF TEACH-AY-B/E/E
ASST PROF OF TEACH-AY-LAW
ASST PROF OF TEACH-FY

ASST PROF OF TEACH-FY-B/E/E
ASST PROF OF TEACH-HCOMP
ASST PROF OF TEACH-SFT-VM
ASST PROF TEACH-AY-1/10-B/E/E
ASST PROF TEACH-AY-1/9-B/E/E
ASST PROF-AY

ASST PROF-AY-1/9

ASST PROF-AY-1/9-B/E/E

ASST PROF-AY-B/E/E

ASST PROF-FY

ASST PROF-FY-B/E/E

ASST PROF-HCOMP

ASST PROF-SFT-VM

PROF OF TEACH-AY

001117
001972
001542
001902
001607
001614
001608
001687
001617
001690
001618
001669
001673
001695
001200
001203
001245
001243
001210
001244
001719
001899
001680
001678
001659
001681
001657
001688
001694
001682
001691
001679
001670
001674
001696
001300
001303
001345
001343
001310
001344
001717
001897
001603
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114
114
114
114
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
211
211
211
211
211
211
211
211
211
211
211
211
211
011
011
011
011
011
011
011
011
210



PROF OF TEACH-AY-1/10
PROF OF TEACH-AY-1/10-B/E/E
PROF OF TEACH-AY-1/10-LAW

PROF OF TEACH-AY-1/9
PROF OF TEACH-AY-1/9-B/E/E

PROF OF TEACH-AY-1/9-LAW
PROF OF TEACH-AY-B/E/E
PROF OF TEACH-AY-LAW
PROF OF TEACH-FY

PROF OF TEACH-FY-B/E/E
PROF OF TEACH-HCOMP
PROF OF TEACH-SFT-VM
PROF-AY

PROF-AY-1/9
PROF-AY-1/9-B/E/E
PROF-AY-1/9-LAW
PROF-AY-B/E/E
PROF-AY-LAW

PROF-FY

PROF-FY-B/E/E
PROF-HCOMP
PROF-SFT-VM

001612
001672
001658

001604
001692

001656
001686
001693
001613
001689
001619
001668
001100
001103
001145
001181
001143
001180
001110
001144
001721
001901
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210
210
210

210
210

210
210
210
210
210
210
210
010
010
010
010
010
010
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010
010
010



CTO Name

ACTING PROF OF TEACHING - SOE
ACTING PROF OF TEACHING - SOE
ACTING PROF OF TEACHING - SOE
ACTING PROF OF TEACHING - SOE
ACTING PROF OF TEACHING - SOE
ACTING PROF OF TEACHING - SOE
ACTING PROFESSOR-SENATE
ACTING PROFESSOR-SENATE
ACTING PROFESSOR-SENATE
ACTING PROFESSOR-SENATE
ACTING PROFESSOR-SENATE
ACTING PROFESSOR-SENATE
ACTING PROFESSOR-SENATE
ACTING PROFESSOR-SENATE
ACTING PROF OF TEACHING - PSOE
ACTING PROF OF TEACHING - PSOE
ACTING PROF OF TEACHING - PSOE
ACTING PROF OF TEACHING - PSOE
ACTING PROF OF TEACHING - PSOE
ACTING PROF OF TEACHING - PSOE
ACTING PROF OF TEACHING - PSOE
ACTING PROFESSOR-NON-SENATE
ACTING PROFESSOR-NON-SENATE
ACTING PROFESSOR-NON-SENATE
ACTING PROFESSOR-NON-SENATE
ACTING PROFESSOR-NON-SENATE
ACTING PROFESSOR-NON-SENATE
ACTING PROFESSOR-NON-SENATE
ACTING PROFESSOR-NON-SENATE
ACTING PROF OF TEACHING - SOE
ACTING PROF OF TEACHING - SOE
ACTING PROF OF TEACHING - SOE
ACTING PROF OF TEACHING - SOE
ACTING PROF OF TEACHING - SOE

ACTING PROF OF TEACHING - SOE
ACTING PROF OF TEACHING - SOE

ACTING PROFESSOR-SENATE
ACTING PROFESSOR-SENATE
ACTING PROFESSOR-SENATE
ACTING PROFESSOR-SENATE
ACTING PROFESSOR-SENATE
ACTING PROFESSOR-SENATE



ACTING PROFESSOR-SENATE
ACTING PROFESSOR-SENATE
ACTING PROFESSOR-SENATE
ACTING PROFESSOR-SENATE
PROFESSOR OF TEACHING - SOE
PROFESSOR OF TEACHING - SOE
PROFESSOR OF TEACHING - SOE
PROFESSOR OF TEACHING - SOE
PROFESSOR OF TEACHING - SOE
PROFESSOR OF TEACHING - SOE
PROFESSOR OF TEACHING - SOE
PROFESSOR OF TEACHING - SOE
PROFESSOR OF TEACHING - SOE
PROFESSOR OF TEACHING - SOE
PROFESSORIAL-TENURE
PROFESSORIAL-TENURE
PROFESSORIAL-TENURE
PROFESSORIAL-TENURE
PROFESSORIAL-TENURE
PROFESSORIAL-TENURE
PROFESSORIAL-TENURE
PROFESSORIAL-TENURE
PROFESSOR OF TEACHING - PSOE
PROFESSOR OF TEACHING - PSOE
PROFESSOR OF TEACHING - PSOE
PROFESSOR OF TEACHING - PSOE
PROFESSOR OF TEACHING - PSOE
PROFESSOR OF TEACHING - PSOE
PROFESSOR OF TEACHING - PSOE
PROFESSOR OF TEACHING - PSOE
PROFESSOR OF TEACHING - PSOE
PROFESSOR OF TEACHING - PSOE
PROFESSOR OF TEACHING - PSOE
PROFESSOR OF TEACHING - PSOE
PROFESSOR OF TEACHING - PSOE
PROFESSORIAL-NON-TENURE
PROFESSORIAL-NON-TENURE
PROFESSORIAL-NON-TENURE
PROFESSORIAL-NON-TENURE
PROFESSORIAL-NON-TENURE
PROFESSORIAL-NON-TENURE
PROFESSORIAL-NON-TENURE
PROFESSORIAL-NON-TENURE
PROFESSOR OF TEACHING - SOE



PROFESSOR OF TEACHING - SOE
PROFESSOR OF TEACHING - SOE
PROFESSOR OF TEACHING - SOE

PROFESSOR OF TEACHING - SOE
PROFESSOR OF TEACHING - SOE

PROFESSOR OF TEACHING - SOE
PROFESSOR OF TEACHING - SOE
PROFESSOR OF TEACHING - SOE
PROFESSOR OF TEACHING - SOE
PROFESSOR OF TEACHING - SOE
PROFESSOR OF TEACHING - SOE
PROFESSOR OF TEACHING - SOE
PROFESSORIAL-TENURE
PROFESSORIAL-TENURE
PROFESSORIAL-TENURE
PROFESSORIAL-TENURE
PROFESSORIAL-TENURE
PROFESSORIAL-TENURE
PROFESSORIAL-TENURE
PROFESSORIAL-TENURE
PROFESSORIAL-TENURE
PROFESSORIAL-TENURE



