Title and Title Code List of Ladder Rank and Professor of Teaching Series						
Title/Job Descr	Title/Job Code	Salary Scale Table	СТО			
ACT ASSOC PROF OF TEACH-AY	001581	1	214			
ACT ASSOC PROF OF TEACH-FY	001584	2	214			
ACT ASSOC PROF OF TEACH-HCOMP	001598	5	214			
ACT ASSOC PROF OF TEACH-SFT-VM	001595	7	214			
ACT ASSOC PROF TEACH-AY-B/E/E	001587	3	214			
ACT ASSOC PROF TEACH-FY-B/E/E	001590	4	214			
ACT ASSOC PROF-AY	001207	1	114			
ACT ASSOC PROF-AY-1/9	001201	1	114			
ACT ASSOC PROF-AY-1/9-B/E/E	001976	3	114			
ACT ASSOC PROF-AY-B/E/E	001974	3	114			
ACT ASSOC PROF-FY	001217	2	114			
ACT ASSOC PROF-FY-B/E/E	001975	4	114			
ACT ASSOC PROF-HCOMP	001540	5	114			
ACT ASSOC PROF-SFT-VM	001900	7	114			
ACT ASST PROF OF TEACH-AY	001582	1	224			
ACT ASST PROF OF TEACH-AY-LAW	001593	8	224			
ACT ASST PROF OF TEACH-FY	001585	2	224			
ACT ASST PROF OF TEACH-HCOMP	001599	5	224			
ACT ASST PROF OF TEACH-SFT-VM	001596	7	224			
ACT ASST PROF TEACH-AY-B/E/E	001588	3	224			
ACT ASST PROF TEACH-FY-B/E/E	001591	4	224			
ACT ASST PROF-AY	001307	1	124			
ACT ASST PROF-AY-1/9	001301	1	124			
ACT ASST PROF-AY-1/9-B/E/E	001979	3	124			
ACT ASST PROF-AY-B/E/E	001977	3	124			
ACT ASST PROF-FY	001317	2	124			
ACT ASST PROF-FY-B/E/E	001978	4	124			
ACT ASST PROF-HCOMP	001564	5	124			
ACT ASST PROF-SFT-VM	001898	7	124			
ACT PROF OF TEACH-AY	001580	1	214			
ACT PROF OF TEACH-AY-B/E/E	001586	3	214			
ACT PROF OF TEACH-AY-LAW	001592	8	214			
ACT PROF OF TEACH-FY	001583	2	214			
ACT PROF OF TEACH-FY-B/E/E	001589	4	214			
ACT PROF OF TEACH-HCOMP	001597	5	214			
ACT PROF OF TEACH-SFT-VM	001594	7	214			
ACT PROF-AY	001107	1	114			
ACT PROF-AY-1/9	001101	1	114			
ACT PROF-AY-1/9-B/E/E	001973	3	114			
ACT PROF-AY-1/9-LAW	001183	8	114			
ACT PROF-AY-B/E/E	001971	3	114			
ACT PROF-AY-LAW	001182	8	114			

Title and Title Code List of Ladder Pank and Professor of Teaching Series

ACT PROF-FY	001117	2	114
ACT PROF-FY-B/E/E	001972	4	114
ACT PROF-HCOMP	001542	5	114
ACT PROF-SFT-VM	001902	7	114
ASSOC PROF OF TEACH-AY	001607	1	210
ASSOC PROF OF TEACH-AY-1/10	001614	1	210
ASSOC PROF OF TEACH-AT-1/10 ASSOC PROF OF TEACH-AY-1/9	001608	1	210
			-
ASSOC PROF OF TEACH-AY-B/E/E ASSOC PROF OF TEACH-FY	001687	3	210 210
	001617		-
	001690	4	210
	001618	5	210
ASSOC PROF OF TEACH-SFT-VM	001669	7	210
ASSOC PROF TEACH-AY-1/10-B/E/E	001673	3	210
ASSOC PROF TEACH-AY-1/9-B/E/E	001695	3	210
ASSOC PROF-AY	001200	1	010
ASSOC PROF-AY-1/9	001203	1	010
ASSOC PROF-AY-1/9-B/E/E	001245	3	010
ASSOC PROF-AY-B/E/E	001243	3	010
ASSOC PROF-FY	001210	2	010
ASSOC PROF-FY-B/E/E	001244	4	010
ASSOC PROF-HCOMP	001719	5	010
ASSOC PROF-SFT-VM	001899	7	010
ASST PROF OF TEACH-AY	001680	1	211
ASST PROF OF TEACH-AY-1/10	001678	1	211
ASST PROF OF TEACH-AY-1/10-LAW	001659	8	211
ASST PROF OF TEACH-AY-1/9	001681	1	211
ASST PROF OF TEACH-AY-1/9-LAW	001657	8	211
ASST PROF OF TEACH-AY-B/E/E	001688	3	211
ASST PROF OF TEACH-AY-LAW	001694	8	211
ASST PROF OF TEACH-FY	001682	2	211
ASST PROF OF TEACH-FY-B/E/E	001691	4	211
ASST PROF OF TEACH-HCOMP	001679	5	211
ASST PROF OF TEACH-SFT-VM	001670	7	211
ASST PROF TEACH-AY-1/10-B/E/E	001674	3	211
ASST PROF TEACH-AY-1/9-B/E/E	001696	3	211
ASST PROF-AY	001300	1	011
ASST PROF-AY-1/9	001303	1	011
ASST PROF-AY-1/9-B/E/E	001345	3	011
ASST PROF-AY-B/E/E	001343	3	011
ASST PROF-FY	001310	2	011
ASST PROF-FY-B/E/E	001344	4	011
ASST PROF-HCOMP	001717	5	011
ASST PROF-SFT-VM	001897	7	011
PROF OF TEACH-AY	001603	1	210

PROF OF TEACH-AY-1/10	001612	1	210
PROF OF TEACH-AY-1/10-B/E/E	001672	3	210
PROF OF TEACH-AY-1/10-LAW	001658	8	210
PROF OF TEACH-AY-1/9	001604	1	210
PROF OF TEACH-AY-1/9-B/E/E	001692	3	210
PROF OF TEACH-AY-1/9-LAW	001656	8	210
PROF OF TEACH-AY-B/E/E	001686	3	210
PROF OF TEACH-AY-LAW	001693	8	210
PROF OF TEACH-FY	001613	2	210
PROF OF TEACH-FY-B/E/E	001689	4	210
PROF OF TEACH-HCOMP	001619	5	210
PROF OF TEACH-SFT-VM	001668	7	210
PROF-AY	001100	1	010
PROF-AY-1/9	001103	1	010
PROF-AY-1/9-B/E/E	001145	3	010
PROF-AY-1/9-LAW	001181	8	010
PROF-AY-B/E/E	001143	3	010
PROF-AY-LAW	001180	8	010
PROF-FY	001110	2	010
PROF-FY-B/E/E	001144	4	010
PROF-HCOMP	001721	5	010
PROF-SFT-VM	001901	7	010

CTO Name

ACTING PROF OF TEACHING - SOE ACTING PROFESSOR-SENATE ACTING PROF OF TEACHING - PSOE ACTING PROFESSOR-NON-SENATE ACTING PROF OF TEACHING - SOE **ACTING PROF OF TEACHING - SOE** ACTING PROFESSOR-SENATE ACTING PROFESSOR-SENATE ACTING PROFESSOR-SENATE ACTING PROFESSOR-SENATE ACTING PROFESSOR-SENATE ACTING PROFESSOR-SENATE

ACTING PROFESSOR-SENATE ACTING PROFESSOR-SENATE ACTING PROFESSOR-SENATE ACTING PROFESSOR-SENATE **PROFESSOR OF TEACHING - SOE PROFESSOR OF TEACHING - SOE** PROFESSORIAL-TENURE PROFESSORIAL-TENURE PROFESSORIAL-TENURE PROFESSORIAL-TENURE PROFESSORIAL-TENURE PROFESSORIAL-TENURE PROFESSORIAL-TENURE PROFESSORIAL-TENURE **PROFESSOR OF TEACHING - PSOE** PROFESSOR OF TEACHING - PSOE **PROFESSOR OF TEACHING - PSOE PROFESSOR OF TEACHING - PSOE** PROFESSORIAL-NON-TENURE **PROFESSORIAL-NON-TENURE** PROFESSORIAL-NON-TENURE PROFESSORIAL-NON-TENURE PROFESSORIAL-NON-TENURE **PROFESSORIAL-NON-TENURE** PROFESSORIAL-NON-TENURE PROFESSORIAL-NON-TENURE **PROFESSOR OF TEACHING - SOE**

PROFESSOR OF TEACHING - SOE PROFESSOR OF TEACHING - SOE PROFESSORIAL-TENURE **PROFESSORIAL-TENURE PROFESSORIAL-TENURE PROFESSORIAL-TENURE** PROFESSORIAL-TENURE **PROFESSORIAL-TENURE PROFESSORIAL-TENURE PROFESSORIAL-TENURE** PROFESSORIAL-TENURE **PROFESSORIAL-TENURE**